INDEX#

1192
i 685
12
166
106
10
1456
1203
307
303
93
264
223
1770
430
136
1260
476
475
590
139
1128
884
131
1287
1130
452
686
455
588
1597
1436
1554
1 Sl
1508
1447
541
1670
207,
1048
860
1874
66
83

1900 STONE COUNTY FEDERAL

SURNAME

WADE
WADE
WADE
WADE
WADE
WAGNER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALLER
WALTON
WARD
WARD
WARD
WARE
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WASON
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WEATHERMAN
WEAVER
WEBB
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
WELCH
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WERNER

wW-Y
FIRST NAME

ADDISON
JAMES H
JOSEPH
THOMAS C
WILLIAM
MAY
CREESIA
JASPER
WALTER
WILLIAM
WILLIAM H
JAMES F
ESIE M
JOHN
WILLIAM
NATHAN
BENJAMIN
EMILY
JOHN
HOWARD
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
FRED
JAMES
JOSEPH
NANCY C
WILLIAM
WM H
CHARLES
JASPER
MAGGIE

J P

He
WILLIAM J
GEO N
MALINDA
WILLIAM
SALLIE
ALVIN M
HARVEY
JAMES P W
JOHN W
CLARK

CENSUS INDEX


http://www.rootsweb.ancestry.com/
http://www.ancestry.com/s33216/t10989/grid1000/rd.ashx

