

**1900 STONE COUNTY FEDERAL CENSUS INDEX**  
**W-Y**

<b>INDEX#</b>	<b>SURNAME</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>
1192	WADE	ADDISON
1683	WADE	JAMES H
12	WADE	JOSEPH
1661	WADE	THOMAS C
1196	WADE	WILLIAM
719	WAGNER	MAY
1456	WALKER	CREESIA
1203	WALKER	JASPER
307	WALKER	WALTER
303	WALKER	WILLIAM
93	WALLER	WILLIAM H
264	WALTON	JAMES F
223	WARD	ESIE M
1770	WARD	JOHN
430	WARD	WILLIAM
136	WARE	NATHAN
1260	WARREN	BENJAMIN
476	WARREN	EMILY
475	WARREN	JOHN
590	WASON	HOWARD
139	WATKINS	BENJAMIN
1128	WATKINS	BENJAMIN
884	WATKINS	FRED
131	WATKINS	JAMES
1287	WATKINS	JOSEPH
1130	WATKINS	NANCY C
452	WATKINS	WILLIAM
686	WATKINS	WM H
455	WATSON	CHARLES
588	WATSON	JASPER
1597	WATSON	MAGGIE
1436	WEATHERMAN	J P
1554	WEAVER	H F
1731	WEBB	WILLIAM J
1508	WEBSTER	GEO N
1447	WEBSTER	MALINDA
541	WEBSTER	WILLIAM
1670	WELCH	SALLIE
272	WELLS	ALVIN M
1048	WELLS	HARVEY
860	WELLS	JAMES P W
1874	WELLS	JOHN W
66	WERNER	CLARK